2024 District 6 Pepsi Youth Championships
Final Standings
Scholarship Winners advance to State Finals

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, B-U8 BOYS, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Speerstra Caleb 1549705 304 Pleasant Gap, PA
2 Applegate Jackson D. 1526895 292 Danville, PA

3 Arnold Tucker 1556612 288 Danville, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, C-U10 GIRLS, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Dreibelbis Mackenzie

2 Doering Emery
3 Eggler Lorraine K.

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, D-U10 BOYS, Scratch

Place Team Name
Herrold Preston S.
Coolbaugh Ivan J.
Fogarty Cade
Brehm Brett
Beaver Keegan
Harvey Cameron S.
Bower Jace R.
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Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, E-U12 GIRLS, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Badman Rowyn
2 Prisk Priscilla J.
3 Bailey Savanna

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, F-U12 BOYS, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Herman Austin J.
2 Speerstra Ethan
3 Fogarty Degan

4 Arnold Taylor J.
5 Stevenson Owen
6 Peters Chase A.

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, G-U15 GIRLS, Scratch

Place Team Name
Varney Abigail
Milanese Avery M.
Heckman Gabriella
Weyant Karissa L.
Eggler Clara L.
Herrold Madison R.
Hummel Lily
Dreibelbis Kyla M.
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Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, H-U15 BOYS, Scratch

Place Team Name

1 Karge Avery

2 Beaver Wyatt L.
3 Strickland Ben

Entry Score Hcap From

1549708 269
1558458 254
1641789 240

Pleasant Gap, PA
Sunbury, PA
Lock Haven, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

1496325 411
1648962 355
1558459 324
1558464 259
1558465 231
1512793 178
1641787 173

Middleburg, PA
Berwick, PA
Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA
Danville, PA
Lock Haven, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

1558475 351
1549703 322
1538054 260

Sunbury, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Port Matilda, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

1502388 450
1549706 435
1558471 419
1556613 367
1558460 358
1641794 304

Selinsgrove, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Sunbury, PA
Danville, PA
Sunbury, PA
Lock Haven, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

1558476 575
1549716 526
1648963 503
1549702 460
1641793 455
1496326 444
1558468 397
1549707 367

Sunbury, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Middleburg, PA
Sunbury, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA

Entry Score Hcap From

1558479 604
1508097 586
1538050 565

Sunbury, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Port Matilda, PA

Scholarship
$ 54.00
Scholarship
$ 54.00
Scholarship
$ 126.00
Scholarship
$ 90.00
Scholarship
$ 108.00
Scholarship
$ 90.00
$ 54.00
Scholarship
$ 124.00
$ 74.00

$ 54.00
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Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, I-U18 GIRLS, Scratch

Stevenson Ayden
Spicer Zachary
Bagrosky Maddux
Bower Logan A.
Fetterman Dylan
Auman Connor J.
Campbell Cole
Peters Owen M.
Fong Joseph
Slaterbeck Arthur J.
Slaterbeck Alexander M.

Place Team Name

1

2
3
4

Pepsi Youth Bowling District 6, J-U18 BOYS, Scratch

Woodcock Ariana
Kimball Shanna
Aucker Paige M.
Rudy Kennedy

Place Team Name
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Shaw Alexander J.
Heckman Nicholas D.
Goudreau Xander A.
Beward Kyle A.
Moore Paul W.
Kuhns Westin M.
Derr-Rosius Julian
Weaver Jared
Mcbride Colton
Moore Zachary
Grenoble Owen
Homan Cooper W.
Derr Cameron
Bailey Remmington
Lukehart James
Mccloskey Ty A.
Uadiski Cole
Perkins Eugene C.

1558461 557
1538051 538
1538064 533
1641788 507
1558477 507
1549701 438
1558469 375
1641791 350
1538053 273
1641829 270
1641830 244

Entry
1558473 732
1558467 561
1502489 559
1558470 527

Entry
1549704 708
1648963 699
1648963 640
1494187 629
1648961 618
1522805 593
1558478 587
1558472 582
1549700 581
1558466 573
1549697 549
1549699 520
1558474 510
1538048 508
1538052 473
1641790 441
1538049 427
1641792 353

Sunbury, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Sunbury, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Sunbury, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Lock Haven, PA

Score Hcap From

Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA
Beavertown, PA
Sunbury, PA

Score Hcap From

Pleasant Gap, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Middleburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Middleburg, PA
Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Sunbury, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Pleasant Gap, PA
Sunbury, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Port Matilda, PA
Lock Haven, PA

Scholarship

$ 72.00
Scholarship

$ 143.00
$ 85.00
$ 63.00
$ 51.00
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